RESULTATS

La Polysostrannienne

LA SOUTERRAINE

VC LA SOUTERRAINE

Class

IR

© 0 N o 0o b~ W DN

km

Doss

40

NOM
URRUTY
BROSSEL
ER RAFAI
VILLETTE
BENAFRA
AUDIDIER
BUISSON
BUISSON

MORICHON
LARPE
CAUDOUX
MORANGE
BENEYROL
BOISSIERE
WHITE

MARGUERITAT

CLEMENT
CHAMBET
MORANGE

ROY
FRACASSO
MENANT
DANCE
PASQUET

CHASSAING
BONIFACE

LAJOUMARD

DETOSSE
AVRIL
DESAIX
DELORD
POL
CHEZEAUD
DELOMME
LORCERIE
MORLONG
RICHARD
BRUNET

en 01:45:15

Prénom
MAXIME
BERENGER
MOHOMED
FLORIAN
REMI
ETIENNE
CORENTIN
JULIEN
Mathieu
MICKAEL

ALEXANDRE

ALEXIX
JEREMY
ANTONI

CALAN

TITOUAN

ERWAN

PRISCILIEN

PIERRE HENRI

LoIC
RAPHAEL
THEO
QUENTIN
AURELIEN
BAPTISTE
LUCAS
LEO
VINCENT
THOMAS
ALEXIS
KEVIN
GAETAN
QUENTIN
DAMIEN
ROMAIN
ANTOINE
YOAN
DAVID

Moyenne du 1% :

CLUB
GSC BLAGNAC
USP ISSOIRE
CG ORLEANS
SUD OUEST FORMATION
CG ORLEANS
CC MARMANDAIS
OCCITANE CYCLISTE FOR
OCCITANE CYCLISTE FOR
VA LA ROCHEFOUCAULT
US MONTAUBAN
UVL
UVL
EC TREILISSAC COULOUNIET
SC DU PERIGORD
BAMMORAL
UVL
SUD OUEST FORMATION
CC PERIGEUX
UVL
UC BRIVISTE
SUD OUEST FORMATION
VENDEE V PAYS DE LOIRE
USP ISSOIRE
VTT EVASION POURPE
UC BRIVISTE
uv L
UC CONDAT
UvL
UVL
VC LA SOUTERRAINE
UC BRIVISTE
SUD OUEST FORMATION
UVL
TEAM CYC CHATEAUBERNARD
USP ISSOIRE
VC LA SOUTERRAINE
VC LA SOUTERRAINE
VC LA SOUTERRAINE

Route

1-2-3-J

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

07 juillet 2018

0,000

[ S = N

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
3
2
3
JUNIOR
1

3
2
1
2
3

JUNIOR
JUNIOR

N°lic/UCI

51310530798
4163013025
44450660420
5019003032
44450660448
50870060289
51812460481
51812460482
50160150226
51820770126
50870060191
50870060005
50242550070
50242710001
10015605159
50870060299
50190030023
50242580315
50870060012
50190110004
50190030024
52852920175
41630130209
50242730048
5019011049
50870390252
50870390230
50870060039
50870060293
50230280265
50190110103
5019003034
50870060019
50162050015
41630130254
50230280266
50230280152
50230280238

Tps
01:45:15

01:46:01
01:48:01

01:55:00



